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LESSON 3:  COUNTING AND STATING AGE 

 Look at the chart below to begin counting in Chinese from 1-10.  

 

Image taken from : https://www. https://www.touchchinese.com/learn-chinese-online/how-to-count-

numbers-in-chinese.html 

 

Image taken from: https://sites.google.com/a/nv.ccsd.net/b-mahlon-junior-high-school/unit-1--

numbers-calendars/numbers-1-100 

NOW ITS YOUR TURN : COUNT FROM 20 – 30 

NUMERALS CHINESE CHARACTER PINYIN 

20   

21   

https://www.touchchinese.com/learn-chinese-online/how-to-count-numbers-in-chinese.html
https://www.touchchinese.com/learn-chinese-online/how-to-count-numbers-in-chinese.html
https://sites.google.com/a/nv.ccsd.net/b-mahlon-junior-high-school/unit-1--numbers-calendars/numbers-1-100
https://sites.google.com/a/nv.ccsd.net/b-mahlon-junior-high-school/unit-1--numbers-calendars/numbers-1-100
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22   

23   

24   

25   

26   

27   

28   

29   

30   

 

Let’s practice !!! 

VOCABULARY 

How old are you? 

你几岁 nǐ jǐ suì? 

I am  _13__ years old. 

我十三岁 .Wǒ shísān suìle 

 

ROLE PLAY  

 

- zǎoshang hǎo 

-  (Greet the person as well by stating good morning) 

- nǐ hǎo ma. 

- (I am fine). 

- nǐ jiào shénme míngzi?. 

- State your name. 

- nǐ jǐ suì? 

- (State your age) 

- Hěn gāo xìng rèn shi nǐ. 

- Hěn gāo xìng rèn shi nǐ. 
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